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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 1 SPAMPINATO                ANGELA RITA       07/02/1967 CT 114 2017 CTPM020005 CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 2 FIDONE                    FRANCESCA         13/08/1974 PN 99 2017 CTIC89700G CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 3 SPOSITO                   SALVATORE         24/09/1968 BA 83,5 2017 CTIC84800A CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 4 CATALFAMO                 IRENE             12/12/1983 ME 82 2017 CTSL01000A CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 5 AMOROSO                   MADDALENA         17/05/1978 TP 74 2017 CTPS040009 CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 6 LEANZA                    PAOLA MARIA       23/11/1978 CT 67 2017 CTIS00900X CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 7 CALAFATO                  ENZA              16/07/1980 CL 65,5 2017 CTSL01000A CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 8 BIONDO                    LETIZIA           06/07/1983 EN 55 2017 CTSL01000A CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 9 ALEMAGNA                  CECILIA           15/01/1975 CT 51 2017 CTSL01000A CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 10 CATALANO                  ALFINA FRANCESCA  18/05/1973 CT 45 2017 CTSL01000A CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 11 ABATE                     TIZIANA           16/07/1979 CT 44 2017 CTPC040006 CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 12 ROMANO                    GIUSEPPE          29/05/1983 CT 44 2017 CTSD02000E CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 13 DI BELLA                  SIMONA MARIA ISABE 13/05/1974 CT 42 2017 CTIS008004 CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 14 MICELI                    CARMELO           14/09/1975 ME 41,5 2017 CTSD02000E CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 15 BATTAGLIA                 CARMELA           17/09/1978 CT 39 2017 CTIC8AZ00A CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 16 CATALANO                  TIZIANA           31/01/1977 PA 38 2017 CTSD02000E CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 17 MERCANTE                  LOREDANA TOMMASA  30/01/1985 CT 37 2017 CTPS040009 CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 18 CALI'                     LARA              15/10/1991 EN 34 2017 CTSL01000A CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 19 SCIUTO                    ROBERTA           26/04/1986 CT 34 2017 CTIC8A600V CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 20 SCIALFA                   BARBARA AGATA     16/09/1982 CT 34 2017 CTSD02000E CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 21 LA DELFA                  GIOVANNA          16/06/1976 EN 33,5 2017 CTSL020001 CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 22 CASTAGNA                  ANNA LISA         04/10/1976 CT 33 2017 CTSD02000E CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 23 BRUCCOLERI                FRANCESCO         21/07/1990 AG 33 2017 CTIC8A800E CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 24 SCUTO                     GABRIELLA MATTEA  24/04/1985 CT 33 2017 CTIC8A800E CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 25 FERRARA                   ENZA ANGELA       02/10/1984 CT 33 2017 CTIC880006 CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 26 ZINGALES                  IOLANDA           09/05/1990 CT 33 2017 CTPC070002 CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 27 PARDI                     EMILIA            22/04/1990 CL 33 2017 CTIS01700V CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 28 CARUSO                    NANCY             14/08/1989 CT 33 2017 CTPS03000P CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 29 RUSSO                     IOLANDA           07/03/1988 CT 33 2017 CTSL01000A CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 30 MANGIONE                  MARCO             26/10/1986 CT 33 2017 CTMM029002 CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 31 MANGIONE                  ANDREA            26/10/1986 CT 33 2017 CTMM029002 CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 32 CARCIOTTO                 GIUSEPPA          13/08/1986 CT 33 2017 CTPS03000P CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 33 RODONO                    GIANLUCA          22/02/1986 CT 33 2017 CTIS01700V CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 34 SCICOLONE                 SALVATORE         19/11/1983 CT 33 2017 CTSL01000A CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 35 ALESSANDRO                ALESSIA           10/10/1978 CT 33 2017 CTMM00300T CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 36 MASSIMINO                 ELISA             04/04/1976 CN 33 2017 CTIC8A4007 CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 37 BARTOLOTTA                ANTONELLA         25/05/1985 ME 32 2017 CTIS03900Q CT
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 38 SPINA                     ALESSANDRA VALERIA26/05/1982 CT 30,5 2017 CTIS03800X CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 39 RUSSO                     ANTONELLA         02/10/1985 CT 29 2017 CTPS03000P CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 40 DARRIGO                   PAOLA MARIA       28/03/1982 ME 29 2017 CTPS06000E CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 41 PENNISI                   CARMELA MARIA R E 28/09/1985 CT 28 2017 CTPS03000P CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 42 TOMASI                    SIMONA            07/03/1984 RG 28 2017 CTIS01700V CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 43 SPINALE                   GRAZIA            06/10/1978 CT 28 2017 CTIC887001 CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 44 CATALANO                  GIULIANA          03/07/1977 CT 28 2017 CTIC8A700P CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 45 COSTANZO                  SALVATORE         21/08/1964 SR 26,5 2017 CTIS03900Q CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 46 PELLITTERI                PIETRO            19/04/1975 CT 26 2017 CTIS04700P CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 47 SERAFINI                  MARGARET          06/06/1981 CT 26 2017 CTIS01700V CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 48 LA ROSA                   AGATINO           16/12/1959 CT 26 2017 CTIS03800X CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 49 FLORIO                    RAFFAELLA         25/05/1972 CT 24 2017 CTIC894004 CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 50 MANISCALCO                DANIELA ISABELLA  03/05/1980 CT 24 2017 CTIC8AG00P CT
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 51 ALESSI                    NATALIA           07/11/1987 EE 23,5 2017 CTIC823002 CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 1 GIUFFRIDA                 GRAZIELLA         05/05/1975 CT 141 2017 CTPS020004 CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 2 SCIOLTO                   LUCIA             28/01/1960 CT 101 2017 CTPM04000A CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 3 SCHIFANO                  ROSETTA           14/10/1977 CL 76 2017 CTPM020005 CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 4 PALERMO                   CARLA             18/08/1976 CL 73 2017 CTIC8AD007 CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 5 BORGON                    LAURA             15/06/1982 CT 68 2017 CTIC86300C CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 6 DE MARIA                  ANGELA            31/07/1987 CT 64,5 2017 CTVC01000N CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 7 CALi                      MARIA ANGELA      12/06/1965 CT 62,5 2017 CTPM020005 CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 8 GRECO                     ROSANNA RITA      31/10/1967 CT 61,5 2017 CTIC86200L CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 9 GALLITTO                  EMILIO            04/01/1980 SR 53 2017 CTPM03000Q CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 10 PENNISI                   MARIA CONCETTA    20/05/1981 CT 52,5 2017 CTIS01200Q CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 11 CELI                      ANNA MARIA        12/10/1974 CT 51 2017 CTIC887001 CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 12 ARDITA                    GIULIA NUNZIA RITA 06/02/1990 CT 45 2017 CTPS10000Q CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 13 GIUNTA                    COSTINA           30/12/1986 EE 43,5 2017 CTIS04300B CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 14 LEOTTA                    ANNA LISA         29/08/1982 CT 41 2017 CTIS044007 CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 15 SIRAGUSA                  CARMELA           27/05/1976 EN 39,5 2017 CTIC864008 CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 16 PORTALE                   FEDERICA          12/07/1987 ME 37 2017 CTIC8A900A CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 17 STELLA                    ANNALISA          30/08/1985 SR 35 2017 CTPS020004 CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 18 CURIALE                   SIMONA            01/05/1987 CT 35 2017 CTIS007008 CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 19 PELUSO                    ROMINA            20/11/1987 CT 34 2017 CTPM03000Q CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 20 DI GRADO                  ERMANNARITA       24/11/1989 CL 33 2017 CTPS020004 CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 21 ANIERI                    GIUSY             11/04/1985 CT 33 2017 CTIS03400L CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 22 RECUPERO                  GRAZIA AGATA OLGA 04/02/1962 CT 31,5 2017 CTPS03000P CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 23 CALABRo                   SARA              17/01/1980 SR 29 2017 CTVC01000N CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 24 MARLETTA                  DANIELA           20/03/1965 CT 27 2017 CTIC8A800E CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 25 FILETTI                   MARIA ANNA        25/02/1977 CT 27 2017 CTIC885009 CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 26 CATINOTO                  ANNA ROSA         26/11/1980 CT 26,5 2017 CTIC8AF00V CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 27 LA ROSA                   GIUSEPPE          25/07/1971 CT 26,5 2017 CTPM020005 CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 28 MEGLIO                    LUCREZIA          03/01/1971 ME 26,5 2017 CTPS06000E CT



A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 29 POMELLATO                 ROSA              06/09/1973 EN 26 2017 CTPM020005 CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 30 RUBINO                    MANUELA ENRICA    22/01/1971 CT 25 2017 CTIS03800X CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 31 SALPIETRO                 PROVVIDENZA       21/11/1961 CT 24,5 2017 CTIC89800B CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 32 CARUSO                    CLAUDIA MARIA     05/10/1975 CT 23,5 2017 CTMM106006 CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 33 BORGON                    PATRIZIA          30/12/1986 CT 22 2017 CTIC86300C CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 34 MOLINO                    ALESSANDRA        09/02/1980 CT 21,5 2017 CTPS040009 CT
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 35 DI FRANCA                 VALENTINA         21/01/1975 CT 18 2017 CTIC885009 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 1 VINDIGNI                  FRANCESCA         16/07/1958 CT 82 2017 CTMM00300T CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 2 ARENA                     DANIELA           04/10/1986 CT 63 2017 CTMM10300P CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 3 CASTIGLIONE               CONCETTA          10/05/1954 CT 62 2017 CTIC89000R CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 4 LA SPINA                  ROSA              20/03/1984 CT 60,5 2017 CTRH010007 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 5 BARBAGALLO                DAVIDE            21/05/1981 CT 60 2017 CTPS040009 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 6 ANASTASI                  MARIA             13/02/1974 CT 59,5 2017 CTIC82000E CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 7 VASSALLO                  MARILISA          31/12/1975 MI 59,5 2017 CTIC864008 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 8 TIRALONGO                 ADRIANA           17/05/1980 SR 56 2017 CTTF03000R CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 9 DE FRANCISCI              CETTINA           13/04/1979 CT 53,5 2017 CTIS02600N CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 10 SCILLATO                  MARINA            28/02/1981 CT 51 2017 CTPS10000Q CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 11 D'ARRIGO                  CONCETTA          05/03/1972 ME 51 2017 CTPS020004 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 12 CECINATO                  FRANCESCO         25/04/1979 AR 48 2017 CTIS04200G CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 13 EMMANUELLO                ANGELA            09/02/1983 CL 45 2017 CTPM020005 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 14 STEFIO                    IVAN ALFREDO      22/01/1969 CT 41 2017 CTIC8A300B CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 15 CURTO PELLE               ALISIA            10/02/1987 AG 41 2017 CTRH010029 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 16 SCUTO                     MARIA CONCETTA    13/10/1983 CT 41 2017 CTIC8AF00V CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 17 GRECO                     ROSA              07/06/1980 CT 40 2017 CTTF01000G CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 18 FERRARO                   ELISA             26/03/1986 AG 40 2017 CTPS040009 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 19 CURCIO                    CLAUDIA           06/12/1990 CZ 36 2017 CTPS020004 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 20 SCIACCA                   GIULIANO          03/11/1987 CT 36 2017 CTMM150008 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 21 STRACQUADANIO             STEFANO           13/05/1986 CT 36 2017 CTPS06000E CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 22 ZADNIK                    GIUSEPPA MARIA    08/06/1983 CT 36 2017 CTIS016003 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 23 LA DELFA                  SANTINA           13/09/1980 CT 35 2017 CTIS007008 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 24 SIRNA                     GRAZIA MARIA      12/09/1990 CT 34,5 2017 CTIC8A700P CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 25 PAPPALARDO                XENA GIADA        28/04/1987 CT 34,5 2017 CTPC040006 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 26 RACCUIA                   ELEONORA          21/08/1986 CT 34,5 2017 CTIC87500P CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 27 FILETTI                   VERA              07/12/1986 CT 33,5 2017 CTIS03300R CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 28 PAPPALARDO                HELENA DOMENICA   10/10/1990 SR 33 2017 CTIS01700V CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 29 SCIACCA                   AGATA             18/03/1978 CT 33 2017 CTIC89600Q CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 30 GIUSTOLISI                ORAZIO GIORGIO    10/03/1991 CT 33 2017 CTIC887001 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 31 GIUFFRIDA                 MARTINA           28/06/1990 CT 33 2017 CTIC828005 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 32 LEONE                     ANDREA BENEDETTO  30/05/1990 CT 33 2017 CTTF01000G CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 33 ARNONE                    VALERIA           15/04/1989 AG 33 2017 CTPM020005 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 34 PERGOLIZZI                STEFANIA          11/09/1987 CT 33 2017 CTPS020004 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 35 SCILLATO                  DANIELE IGNAZIO   19/11/1985 CT 33 2017 CTPS10000Q CT



A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 36 MANISCALCHI               EUGENIA TIZIANA   07/08/1982 CT 33 2017 CTPS06000E CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 37 MULE                      LOREDANA ANNALISA 30/01/1973 CT 33 2017 CTTF01000G CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 38 VITALE                    RITA  ANTONELLA   15/04/1965 CT 32,5 2017 CTRH010018 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 39 LUCA                      RITA GIUSEPPA     11/02/1983 CT 30 2017 CTIS016003 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 40 CARUSO                    SALVATORE         07/12/1990 CT 30 2017 CTTF03000R CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 41 CENTAMORE                 SANDRO            20/11/1969 CT 29,5 2017 CTIC87500P CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 42 CAVALLARO                 FERDINANDO        15/08/1971 VV 29,5 2017 CTIS01700V CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 43 GAGLIANO                  ALESSIA           08/08/1991 CT 29 2017 CTPS020004 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 44 ARENA                     DESIREE PERLA     14/04/1990 CT 29 2017 CTPC070002 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 45 RUBINO                    MARIA CONCETTA    25/07/1978 PA 28 2017 CTTB01000A CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 46 PATANE'                   MARIA             12/11/1971 CT 27 2017 CTIC87500P CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 47 DAGATA                    ANTONIO MICHELANGE31/05/1977 CT 27 2017 CTTF01000G CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 48 PECORA                    ANTONINO DAVIDE   02/07/1976 CT 25 2017 CTIC89800B CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 49 MASSARI                   ANNA              05/06/1975 BA 25 2017 CTIC85300T CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 50 DANGELO                   ROBERTO           19/06/1974 CT 24,5 2017 CTIC8A4007 CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 51 COSTANZA GAGLIO           DANILO            21/05/1974 CT 23 2017 CTIS03800X CT
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 52 NICOLETTI                 GIANNI PAOLO      14/01/1972 CT 22,5 2017 CTIS01300G CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 1 AIELLO                    ROSA              05/11/1963 CT 88,5 2017 CTIS01700V CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 2 FERLITO                   DARIO             17/10/1982 CT 70 2017 CTPM020005 CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 3 VIRZI                     NOEMI             12/07/1983 PA 60,25 2017 CTPM020005 CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 4 CALI                      ANNA MARIA        18/11/1971 CT 60 2017 CTIC886005 CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 5 SCIBETTA                  ANGELO            05/10/1988 CT 46,5 2017 CTIC864008 CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 6 PULVIRENTI                GIUSY ALFINA      10/05/1971 CT 37 2017 CTPM04000A CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 7 PUGLISI                   CHIARA            30/12/1995 CT 33 2017 CTIS01100X CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 8 SAPUPPO                   CLAUDIA           21/03/1993 CT 33 2017 CTIC881002 CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 9 CAMMARATA                 GIULIANA          21/03/1980 CT 29,5 2017 CTPM020005 CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 10 BONASERA                  GIUSEPPE          06/05/1995 ME 27,5 2017 CTIC885009 CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 11 TOSCANO                   SANTI             23/02/1987 CT 27,5 2017 CTPM020005 CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 12 BUSCEMI                   GAETANA AGNESE    08/04/1976 CT 24 2017 CTIC82000E CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 13 MARINO                    ALICE             22/06/1981 CT 18,5 2017 CTPM020005 CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 14 BELLA                     CINZIA            22/12/1976 CT 18 2017 CTPM04000A CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 15 ALBERTI                   GIUSEPPA          07/12/1964 ME 18 2017 CTMM00300T CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 16 CORONA                    BASILIO           22/11/1988 CT 16 2017 CTIC894004 CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 17 PETRALIA                  VENERA            19/12/1986 CT 15 2017 CTIC860001 CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 18 PARISI                    GABRIELLA         01/06/1977 SR 13,5 2017 CTIC8AC00B CT
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 19 RAVALLI                   MARCO             30/06/1977 EE 12 2017 CTPM020005 CT
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 1 PAPPALARDO                ALFIO ANDREA      17/02/1967 CT 77 2017 CTTF01000G CT
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 2 LEVA                      SANTO GERARDO     03/09/1969 CT 68,5 2017 CTPS05000X CT
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 3 VALENTI                   GRAZIELLA         08/08/1985 CT 57,5 2017 CTIS023006 CT
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 4 COCO                      ALESSIA           30/06/1990 CT 54,5 2017 CTPC01000A CT
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 5 MIRABELLA                 SANTI LUCA        09/07/1988 CT 52 2017 CTIS01700V CT
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 6 LINGUAGLOSSA              VERUSKA           01/01/1979 CT 44 2017 CTTF03000R CT



A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 7 GRECO                     SILVIA            05/10/1988 CT 36 2017 CTIC88900L CT
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 8 PANDOLFO                  TERESA MARIA CARLA04/11/1985 CT 35 2017 CTPC040006 CT
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 9 RAPISARDA                 GIULIA            24/04/1989 CT 33 2017 CTIS01700V CT
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 10 DEVANNA                   ELENA             29/04/1970 BA 30 2017 CTIC86200L CT
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 11 GRILLO                    SALVATORE         13/06/1974 CT 26,5 2017 CTIC89700G CT
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 12 SAPORITO                  GABRIELLAROSARIA  17/02/1976 CT 26 2017 CTIC8A800E CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 1 ALEMAGNA                  CECILIA           15/01/1975 CT 57 2017 CTSL01000A CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 2 CAROLLO                   PIETRO            07/03/1980 PA 56,5 2017 CTIS04300B CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 3 GARBATO                   ROSITA GIUSY      18/03/1975 CT 53 2017 CTIS01700V CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 4 CECINATO                  FRANCESCO         25/04/1979 AR 48 2017 CTIS04200G CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 5 CADILI                    VALERIA           07/02/1978 CT 45,5 2017 CTRH010029 CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 6 EVOLI                     MARIA             13/12/1985 RC 45 2017 CTIS03800X CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 7 CATALANO                  ALFINA FRANCESCA  18/05/1973 CT 45 2017 CTSL01000A CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 8 CENSABELLA                VALENTINA         12/02/1986 CT 41 2017 CTIC8A900A CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 9 SACCO                     LUANA             31/10/1980 FG 40,5 2017 CTRH010029 CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 10 CONDORELLI                CATERINA          14/08/1987 CT 39,5 2017 CTRH010029 CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 11 MERCANTE                  LOREDANA TOMMASA  30/01/1985 CT 37 2017 CTPS040009 CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 12 SCIBILIA                  CATERINA          28/11/1989 BG 35,5 2017 CTTF03000R CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 13 SCIUTO                    ROBERTA           26/04/1986 CT 35 2017 CTIC8A600V CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 14 CAPUTO                    GIADA GRAZIA      13/10/1989 CL 33,5 2017 CTRH010029 CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 15 FILETTI                   VERA              07/12/1986 CT 33,5 2017 CTIS03300R CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 16 LEOTTA                    LUCA GIOVANNI     09/09/1976 CT 33 2017 CTIS03800X CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 17 BRUCCOLERI                FRANCESCO         21/07/1990 AG 33 2017 CTIC8A800E CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 18 DANTONIO                  ROBERTA           04/01/1975 EN 33 2017 CTRH010029 CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 19 PARDI                     EMILIA            22/04/1990 CL 33 2017 CTIS01700V CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 20 CARUSO                    NANCY             14/08/1989 CT 33 2017 CTPS03000P CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 21 CARCIOTTO                 GIUSEPPA          13/08/1986 CT 33 2017 CTPS03000P CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 22 RODONO                    GIANLUCA          22/02/1986 CT 33 2017 CTIS01700V CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 23 GIBILISCO                 ANTONIO           26/01/1986 SR 33 2017 CTMM029002 CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 24 SCICOLONE                 SALVATORE         19/11/1983 CT 33 2017 CTSL01000A CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 25 VITALE                    MANUELA           18/04/1983 TS 33 2017 CTRH010007 CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 26 BERTOLINO                 MARGHERITA DANIELA10/10/1980 CT 33 2017 CTRH010029 CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 27 MASSIMINO                 ELISA             04/04/1976 CN 33 2017 CTIC8A4007 CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 28 MULE                      LOREDANA ANNALISA 30/01/1973 CT 33 2017 CTTF01000G CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 29 BASILE                    MARIACONCETTA     16/06/1981 CT 31 2017 CTTF06002P CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 30 ANZIVINO                  LUCIA             01/01/1969 FG 31 2017 CTMM029002 CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 31 CARUSO                    SALVATORE         07/12/1990 CT 30 2017 CTTF03000R CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 32 CAVALLARO                 FERDINANDO        15/08/1971 VV 29,5 2017 CTIS01700V CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 33 RUSSO                     ANTONELLA         02/10/1985 CT 29 2017 CTPS03000P CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 34 BATTAGLIA                 STEFANIA          16/05/1976 SR 28,5 2017 CTIS01700V CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 35 PENNISI                   CARMELA MARIA R E 28/09/1985 CT 28 2017 CTPS03000P CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 36 TOMASI                    SIMONA            07/03/1984 RG 28 2017 CTIS01700V CT



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 37 CARRARA                   ROBERTA MARIA     09/04/1965 CT 26,5 2017 CTIS04300B CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 38 BRUNO                     VALERIA           22/11/1973 CT 26,5 2017 CTIC8AF00V CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 39 SAPIENZA                  GIOVANNINO        25/07/1968 CT 26 2017 CTIS02600N CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 40 PELLITTERI                PIETRO            19/04/1975 CT 26 2017 CTIS04700P CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 41 SERAFINI                  MARGARET          06/06/1981 CT 26 2017 CTIS01700V CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 42 MATARAZZO                 MARIA AUSILIA     31/05/1968 CT 26 2017 CTIC887001 CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 43 LA ROSA                   AGATINO           16/12/1959 CT 26 2017 CTIS03800X CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 44 PRIVITERA                 LAURA             25/07/1975 CT 25,5 2017 CTIC82000E CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 45 MASSARI                   ANNA              05/06/1975 BA 25 2017 CTIC85300T CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 46 FLORIO                    RAFFAELLA         25/05/1972 CT 24 2017 CTIC894004 CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 47 MOLINO                    ANTONINO GIANLUCA 26/01/1976 CT 24 2017 CTMM06700R CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 48 ALESSI                    NATALIA           07/11/1987 EE 23,5 2017 CTIC823002 CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 49 SCUDERI                   FRANCESCO         16/02/1976 CT 23,5 2017 CTIC89800B CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 50 NIGRO                     FRANCESCA         14/10/1981 CT 23 2017 CTPS03000P CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 51 COSTANZA GAGLIO           DANILO            21/05/1974 CT 23 2017 CTIS03800X CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 52 MUSUMECI                  GIANMARCO         18/03/1981 CT 22,5 2017 CTIS04300B CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 53 SANTONOCITO               GABRIELA LAURA    24/12/1979 TO 22 2017 CTTF06002P CT
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 54 FELICE                    SILVESTRO         09/01/1973 EN 19 2017 CTMM029002 CT
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 1 TROVATO                   BENEDETTA         14/09/1978 RG 85,5 2017 CTPC040006 CT
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 2 BRUNO                     ODETTE            13/08/1984 CS 57,5 2017 CTIS01700V CT
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 3 TRINGALI                  MARIANNINA        09/12/1975 SR 55 2017 CTRH010029 CT
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 4 TANTERI                   STEFANIA          07/12/1970 CT 52 2017 CTVC01000N CT
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 5 SALME                     TATIANA MARIA     06/03/1963 CT 35 2017 CTTD10000G CT
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 6 SACCUZZO                  MARIA             17/09/1975 EE 28 2017 CTIC8AD007 CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 1 INSANGUINE                FILADELFA         13/03/1971 CT 123 2017 CTPM020005 CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 2 GRASSO                    ORNELLA ROSANNA   03/09/1972 CT 115 2017 CTPM020005 CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 3 CORDOPATRI                CINZIA            21/05/1984 CT 86 2017 CTMM00300T CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 4 DI DIO                    VALENTINA         27/05/1979 CT 77 2017 CTRH010029 CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 5 MILAZZO                   BIANCA MARIA STELL 21/03/1979 CT 72 2017 CTPM03000Q CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 6 CAVALLARO                 ANNA MARIA GRAZIA 04/04/1972 CT 64 2017 CTIC8A800E CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 7 GRASSO                    LARA MARIA ROSARIA 16/02/1977 CT 59 2017 CTSD02000E CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 8 IACONO                    MARIA PIA         24/02/1968 SR 51,5 2017 CTIC8A700P CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 9 AIELLO                    ROSARIA FRANCESCA 27/07/1981 CT 51,5 2017 CTIS00600C CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 10 BRUNO                     ODETTE            13/08/1984 CS 49 2017 CTIS01700V CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 11 ARENA                     SILVIA            01/01/1980 RG 47 2017 CTPS06000E CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 12 TRINGALI                  MARIANNINA        09/12/1975 SR 44 2017 CTRH010029 CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 13 NICOTRA                   GIUSEPPA          21/06/1970 CT 42 2017 CTIS03800X CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 14 GIARDINA                  KATIA             14/04/1973 EE 39,5 2017 CTRH010029 CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 15 ALARIO                    TERESA            10/06/1972 CL 38 2017 CTVC01000N CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 16 RUGGERI                   ALESSIA ANNA SEREN26/07/1987 CT 37 2017 CTPS020004 CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 17 SALME                     TATIANA MARIA     06/03/1963 CT 35 2017 CTTD10000G CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 18 MAESANO                   RITA EMILIA       29/07/1979 CT 35 2017 CTPS020004 CT



AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 19 MONTANARO                 ROSARIA           23/08/1984 CT 34,5 2017 CTPM03000Q CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 20 LE FAVE                   AGATA             30/06/1983 CT 34,5 2017 CTPM020005 CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 21 LOMBARDO                  SONIA MARIA BEATRI 11/12/1987 CL 34 2017 CTIC8A800E CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 22 PESCE                     DANIELA           03/01/1971 CT 33,5 2017 CTIS01200Q CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 23 DI GUARDO                 AGATA             24/10/1964 CT 33 2017 CTIC8AF00V CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 24 PRIVITERA                 LOREDANA          11/08/1984 CT 33 2017 CTIC887001 CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 25 MORGANO                   FRANCESCA         08/06/1982 EN 33 2017 CTIC887001 CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 26 GERBINO                   MIRIAM STELLA     04/08/1981 EN 32 2017 CTIC88900L CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 27 IACONA                    MONICA ELSA ROMINA02/03/1972 CT 30 2017 CTPM03000Q CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 28 FASSARI                   DOMENICA          31/01/1955 CT 29 2017 CTPS040009 CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 29 NICOTRA                   LUISA MARIA       22/11/1971 CT 28 2017 CTIC8AL00B CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 30 MARTORINA                 MELISSA           15/10/1977 RG 27 2017 CTPC040006 CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 31 ALARIO                    MARIA CONCETTA    23/02/1974 CL 26,5 2017 CTVC01000N CT
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 32 SACCUZZO                  MARIA             17/09/1975 EE 26 2017 CTIC8AD007 CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 1 GRASSO                    ORNELLA ROSANNA   03/09/1972 CT 112 2017 CTPM020005 CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 2 DI DIO                    VALENTINA         27/05/1979 CT 77 2017 CTRH010029 CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 3 GRASSO                    LARA MARIA ROSARIA 16/02/1977 CT 65 2017 CTSD02000E CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 4 CAVALLARO                 ANNA MARIA GRAZIA 04/04/1972 CT 64 2017 CTIC8A800E CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 5 PUGLISI                   MARIATERESA       15/04/1988 CT 57 2017 CTIS02600N CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 6 ARENA                     SILVIA            01/01/1980 RG 53 2017 CTPS06000E CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 7 RAPISARDA                 ANTONELLA         03/08/1987 CT 52,5 2017 CTIS04200G CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 8 NICOTRA                   GIUSEPPA          21/06/1970 CT 48 2017 CTIS03800X CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 9 TRINGALI                  MARIANNINA        09/12/1975 SR 45 2017 CTRH010029 CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 10 BRUNO                     ODETTE            13/08/1984 CS 43 2017 CTIS01700V CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 11 GERBINO                   MIRIAM STELLA     04/08/1981 EN 41 2017 CTIC88900L CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 12 GIARDINA                  KATIA             14/04/1973 EE 40,5 2017 CTRH010029 CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 13 RUGGERI                   ALESSIA ANNA SEREN26/07/1987 CT 37 2017 CTPS020004 CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 14 MONTANARO                 ROSARIA           23/08/1984 CT 34,5 2017 CTPM03000Q CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 15 LE FAVE                   AGATA             30/06/1983 CT 34,5 2017 CTPM020005 CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 16 LOMBARDO                  SONIA MARIA BEATRI 11/12/1987 CL 34 2017 CTIC8A800E CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 17 PESCE                     DANIELA           03/01/1971 CT 33,5 2017 CTIS01200Q CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 18 EMMANUELLO                SABRINA           18/01/1990 CT 33 2017 CTIS04700P CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 19 MORGANO                   FRANCESCA         08/06/1982 EN 33 2017 CTIC887001 CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 20 DI GUARDO                 AGATA             24/10/1964 CT 31 2017 CTIC8AF00V CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 21 IACONA                    MONICA ELSA ROMINA02/03/1972 CT 31 2017 CTPM03000Q CT
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 22 MARTORINA                 MELISSA           15/10/1977 RG 27 2017 CTPC040006 CT
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 1 TOSCANO                   ALESSANDRA        19/03/1969 CT 286,5 2017 CTIC864008 CT
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 2 CALI                      ANNA MARIA        18/11/1971 CT 139 2017 CTIC886005 CT
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 3 LACAGNINA                 GRAZIANO          25/01/1965 CT 89 2017 CTMM064009 CT
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 4 AIELLO                    ROSA              05/11/1963 CT 62,5 2017 CTIS01700V CT
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 5 CAMPANELLA                STEFANO           10/10/1995 CT 36 2017 CTPM020005 CT
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 6 CAMMARATA                 GIULIANA          21/03/1980 CT 34,5 2017 CTPM020005 CT



AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 7 PUGLISI                   CHIARA            30/12/1995 CT 33 2017 CTIS01100X CT
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 8 SAPUPPO                   CLAUDIA           21/03/1993 CT 33 2017 CTIC881002 CT
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 9 CAMPANELLA                SOFIA             10/10/1995 CT 29 2017 CTPM020005 CT
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 10 TOSCANO                   SANTI             23/02/1987 CT 27,5 2017 CTPM020005 CT
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 11 PULVIRENTI                GIUSY ALFINA      10/05/1971 CT 27 2017 CTPM04000A CT
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 12 MARINO                    ALICE             22/06/1981 CT 18,5 2017 CTPM020005 CT
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 13 BELLA                     CINZIA            22/12/1976 CT 18 2017 CTPM04000A CT
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 14 PETRALIA                  VENERA            19/12/1986 CT 15 2017 CTIC860001 CT
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 15 PARISI                    GABRIELLA         01/06/1977 SR 13,5 2017 CTIC8AC00B CT


